
Liste des stations pour Bonifacio ( 20169 )

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

Total - Relais de Bonifacio

Avenue SylvÃ¨re Bohn, Araguina -

N196

20169 - Bonifacio

41.392246 9.165680

19/06/25

1.830€
19/06/25

1.734€
31/07/23

1.990€

Divers - Botti SARL

Lieu-dit "Sennola" - Avenue Sylver

Bohn

20169 - Bonifacio

41.390538 9.164623

24/06/25

1.859€
24/06/25

1.759€
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